ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  CL1-A-90L-U-5K-3-DB-RPA3
  CL1	 –		  –		  –		  –		  –		  –	                    –		                  –
Series		  Mounting		  No. of LEDs		  Voltage		  CCT		  Distribution		  Color		 Drive Current     Options
Finish
• 	TGIC thermoset polyester powder paint finish applied at nominal 2.5 mil thickness
Warranty
• 	5 year limited warranty
LIStingS
• 	Listed to UL1598 and CSA C22.2#250.0-24 for wet locations
• 	IP65
•	 DLC listed
•	 IDA approved
cimarron
LED
Cat.# Approvals
Job Type
SERIES
CL1				 Cimarron LED
MOUNTING
a				  Arm mount construction (6” straight rigid arm
				  included & acceptable for 90° configurations)
ad				  Decorative arm mount const. (6” decorative upswept
				  arm incl. & acceptable for 90° configurations)
MAF 	 Mast Arm Fitter for mounting to standard 2 3/8” mast
				  arm bracket, includes 6” straight rigid arm
NO. OF LEDS
90L		90 High brightness LEDs
60L		60 High brightness LEDs
30L		30 High brightness LEDs
VOLTAGE
U3	 Universal 120V-277V, 50/60 Hz
5	 480V, 60 Hz
F	 347V, 60 Hz
E4	 220V, 50 Hz
DRIVE CURRENT
105 		1050 mA (use with 90L only for higher
			 lumen output)
OPTIONS
BL1,2,5		 Bi-level dimming
CD2				 Continuous dimming
WB 				 Wall bracket
RPA3 	 3” Round pole adapter
RPA4 	 4” Round pole adapter
RPA5 	 5” Round pole adapter
RPA6 	 6” Round pole adapter
F(X)3,4 	Fusing (replace X with voltage 1-120V, 2-208V,
				  3-240V, 4-277V, 5-480V, 6-347V)
PR(X)5 	NEMA Photocell receptacle - (replace X
					  with voltage U-120-277V, 5-480V, 6-347V)
WIH			In fixture wireless control module (120V,  277V,
				  347V or 480V only) (contact factory)
VG		 Vandal guard
CCT
4K	 4O00K
5K	 5000K
DISTRIBUTION
2	 Type II
3	 Type III
4	 Type IV
5	 Type V
COLOR
DB	 Dark Bronze
BL	 Black
WH	White
GR	 Gray
PS	 Platinum Silver
RD	 Red
FG	 Forest Green
CC	 Custom Color
IP65
Construction